
Agreement Tax Return

Entered Copy
This is a copy of your IFTA tax return as it appears online. Please review the information below.

  Name

  Address (Address, City, State, Zip code)

BLUE ANGLE LLC

21605 42ND PL S KENT WA 98032-2361
 Account #: 0514465

International Fuel Tax  
For validation only

Gasohol

Fuel Type

2,901

0.00

0

Total Miles Total Gallons

M-85

0.00

0

Avg. MPG

3.60

0

Avg. MPG

0

Fuel Type

LNG

Methanol

Gasoline

Total Miles

0

Total Gallons

0.00

0

A55

0

Propane

0

0

0

0.00

CNG

0

0

Diesel 0

00

Ethanol

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

10,441

0.00

0.00

E-85

00.00

0.00

0

 

 Hythane 0 0 0

 E

Interest Due

A K

Total due
(I + J)Juris.

B

Taxable
gallons

(D ÷ MPG)
Fuel
type

C
Taxable
miles
each
juris.

Tax paid
gallons

D
Net

taxable
gallons
(E-F)

G
Total
miles
each
juris.

F H

(whole
numbers)

I

Tax
rate

Tax due
or

(credit)
(G x H)

J

WA D 10,426 10,426 2,896 2,901 -5 0.4940 ($2.47) $0.00 ($2.47)

OR D 15 15 4 0 4 0.0000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

10,441 10,441 2,900 2,901 -1 ($2.47) $0.00 ($2.47)Grand Total:

Return Type: Actual $0.00

Interest: $0.00

Return Period: 3rd qtr. 2024

Due Date: 10/31/2024

Postmark Date: 10/11/2024

Late Penalty: $0.00

Total Amount Due: ($2.47)

WA Sales Tax: $0.00

Credit: ($2.47)

Tax Due:

The amounts shown above are subject to change upon processing your return.

No Operation:


