

Due Date:

Postmark Date:

No Operation:

International Fuel Tax Agreement Tax Return Entered Copy

For va	lidation	only		

This is a copy of your IFTA tax return as it appears online. Please review the information below.

Name BLUE	E ANC	GLE LLC										
Address 21605	(Addre 42N)	ss, City, State O PL S KE	, Zip code) NT WA 9	8032-236	61							
Account #: 0514465												
Fuel T	уре	Total Mile	s Total	Gallons	Avg. MPG	Fuel Ty	/pe T	otal Miles	Total Gallons	Avg. MPG		
Dies	el	10,441	2.	,901	3.60	Gasoli	ne	0	0	0.00		
Gasol	nol	0		0	0.00	Propa	ne	0	0	0.00		
LNG	}	0		0	0.00	CNG	i	0	0	0.00		
Ethan	ol	0		0	0.00	Methar	nol	0	0	0.00		
E-85	5	0		0	0.00	M-85	5	0	0	0.00		
A55	5	0		0	0.00	Hytha	ne	0	0	0		
A Juris.	B Fuel type	C Total miles each juris.	D Taxable miles each juris.	E Taxable gallons (D ÷ MPG	(whole	G Net taxable gallons (E-F)	H Tax rate	Tax due or (credit) (G x H)	J Interest Due	K Total due (I + J)		
WA	D	10,426	10,426	2,896	2,901	-5	0.4940	(\$2.47)	\$0.00	(\$2.47)		
OR	D	15	15	4	0	4	0.0000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Grand '	Total:	10,441	10,441	2,900	2,901	-1	,	(\$2.47)	\$0.00	(\$2.47)		
Return Type:			Actual		Tax Due:			\$0.00				
Return Period:			od:	3rd qtr. 2024		Credit:			(\$2.47)			

Total Amount Due: (\$2.47)

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

WA Sales Tax:

Late Penalty:

Interest:

The amounts shown above are subject to change upon processing your return.

10/31/2024

10/11/2024